
Coleraine and District Motor Club
Eagles Rock Hillclimb

Saturday 19th July 2014

Class  Overall Results

No. Name Car Class Best TimeRun1 64ft Lower Mid Top Run2 64ft Lower Mid Top Run3 64ft Lower Mid TopPos

78   GRAHAM THOMPSON                                   GTR TURBO                          151  63.72 65.54 2.26 21.59 27.65 14.04  66.19 2.09 21.03 28.18 14.89  63.72 2.21 20.59 26.84 14.08 
40   ANDY HAWTHORNE                                    REYNARD LOTUS                      152  66.74 73.61 2.28 24.09 31.72 15.52  67.77 2.28 21.28 29.29 14.92  66.74 2.29 21.15 28.86 14.44 
120  SEAMUS MORRIS                                     PILBEAM MP62                       153  67.99 67.99 2.20 21.03 61.13  68.47 2.05 21.89 29.47 15.06       
113  RICHARD McGIMPSEY                                 RMG BUSA                           144  68.05 69.58 2.47 21.77 29.71 15.63  69.15 2.68 22.24 28.52 15.71  68.05 2.32 21.32 28.70 15.71 
13   ROBERT McGIMOSEY                                  RMG BUSA                           145  68.37 70.83 2.56 22.40 30.37 15.50  68.94 2.45 21.57 29.36 15.56  68.37 2.36 21.22 29.06 15.73 
901  IAN LANCASHIRE                                    SUBARU IMPREZA                     126  70.23 71.73 1.91 23.34 31.12 15.36  70.23 1.95 22.70 30.47 15.11       
138  ROGER GAGE                                        MINI SPECIAL SALON                 87  71.83 71.83 2.47 22.15 30.58 16.63 174.78 2.45 47.55 82.54 42.24 FAIL 2.55 21.41  7.24  
11   Neil Duggan                                       Peugeot 205 RWD                    98  71.96 74.50 2.34 23.01 32.20 16.95  72.55 2.13 22.87 30.98 16.57  71.96 2.42 22.44 30.58 16.52 
90   MARK LANCASHIRE                                   SUBARU IMPREZA                     129  72.25 74.71 1.94 23.93 32.94 15.90  72.25 1.95 23.08 31.92 15.30 FAIL  
306  DAVID FRANCIS                                     ESCORT COSWORTH                    910  72.34 73.15 2.75 23.74 31.04 15.62  72.34 2.70 23.74 30.46 15.44  72.51 2.63 23.74 30.66 15.48 
44   DAVID HUNTER                                      SUBARU                             311  73.06 73.24 2.17 22.96 30.98 17.13  78.94 2.20 22.93 36.59 17.22  73.06 2.14 22.79 31.20 16.93 
4    SEVEN GAULT                                       CITROEN SAXO                       6B12  75.61 75.72 2.81 23.52 32.42 16.97  75.61 2.80 23.65 32.13 17.03       
150  MICHAEL WHITE                                     SUBARU LEGACY                      313  76.75 76.75 3.36 24.33 33.06 16.00  80.07 3.25 24.89 34.89 17.04  77.31 2.08 24.49 34.00 16.74 
41   ALAN RODDY                                        CITROEN SAXO 1600S                 1014  77.54 78.16 2.72 24.29 33.40 17.75  78.87 2.83 24.89 33.33 17.82  77.54 2.58 24.21 33.04 17.71 
711  RICHARD McCARTNEY                                 WESTFIELD                          715  78.51 80.43 2.65 24.29 35.53 17.96  79.86 2.64 24.34 34.95 17.93  78.51 2.62 24.00 34.21 17.68 
102  THOMAS PURDY                                      FORD ESCORT                        1116  78.95 80.51 2.91 24.78 35.75 17.07  78.95 2.87 24.45 34.72 16.91  79.56 2.90 24.76 34.83 17.07 
15   JONNY HAIR                                        BMW M3                             217  79.17 79.38 2.59 25.39 33.72 17.68  81.50 2.75 24.79 36.03 17.93  79.17 2.69 24.69 33.95 17.84 
741  BARRY GRIFFIN                                     SUBARU IMPREZA                     318  79.38 81.62 2.12 25.92 35.63 17.95  79.38 2.29 25.48 33.92 17.69  79.99 2.77 25.57 34.34 17.31 
51   ADRIAN MULHOLAND                                  FOD ESCORT RS 2000                 219  79.62 79.79 2.68 24.96 32.87 19.28  80.45 2.67 25.08 34.42 18.28  79.62 2.58 24.71 33.87 18.46 
8    GORDON BUCKLEY                                    FORD ESCORT MK1                    1620  80.33 83.42 2.58 26.18 35.87 18.79  81.60 2.67 25.40 34.93 18.60  80.33 2.49 24.87 34.51 18.46 
62   STEPHEN STRAIN                                    FORD ESCORT K1                     1621  80.66 83.28 2.69 25.33 36.52 18.74  83.79 3.50 25.49 35.78 19.02  80.66 2.94 24.61 34.52 18.59 
178  DAVID McCLURG                                     CITROEN AX                         6A22  80.84 80.84 2.87 24.57 34.56 18.84  81.53 2.91 25.02 34.76 18.84  80.97 3.10 24.76 34.37 18.74 
7    DAVID GIBSON                                      FORD ESCORT MK2                    223  80.89 81.75 2.78 25.23 34.51 19.23  81.53 2.61 25.00 34.87 19.05  80.89 2.73 24.97 34.32 18.87 
17   GORDON FOGARTY                                    FIAT X19                           6A24  81.71 83.70 2.70 25.12 36.20 19.68  82.84 2.54 25.16 35.65 19.49  81.71 2.56 24.78 35.16 19.21 
76   PHILL DORMAN                                      LOCOST 1700                        425  82.92 82.92 2.63 25.22 35.63 19.44 FAIL 2.64       
50   KEVIN HAVERON                                     WESTFIELD                          426  83.48 87.41 2.83 28.00 37.59 18.99  83.63 3.13 26.24 36.06 18.20  83.48 2.78 25.30 37.39 18.01 
73   ROBERT DAVISON                                    MGB GT                             1627  86.19 86.88 2.78 26.61 37.00 20.49  86.19 2.70 26.37 36.57 20.55  86.40 2.76 26.50 36.58 20.56 
88   MAL HAVERON                                       MAZDA MX5                          6B28  87.14 95.85 2.73 32.61 39.06 21.45  88.64 2.89 26.75 37.92 21.08  87.14 2.93 26.50 36.79 20.92 
9    ALWYN BUCHANAN                                    NISSAN MICRA                       6B29  88.19 90.11 2.99 27.93 38.56 20.63  88.86 3.17 27.56 38.00 20.13  88.19 2.89 27.63 37.54 20.13 
19   PAUL BUCHANAN                                     NISSAN MICRA                       6B30  88.22 88.54 2.95 27.46 37.81 20.32  88.22 2.93 27.27 37.13 20.89  88.27 2.96 27.04 37.66 20.61 
14   Paul Dorrity                                      Peugeot 205                        231  88.50 90.79 3.16 26.79 40.90 19.94  90.21 3.20 27.42 39.65 19.94  88.50 3.33 26.68 38.97 19.52 
79   ANTHONY UPTON                                     RENAULT CLIO 200                   232  90.25 92.98 3.13 29.11 40.54 20.20  91.94 3.16 28.19 40.48 20.11  90.25 3.03 27.94 38.97 20.31 
77   MICHAEL HUDSON                                    TRIUMPH SPITFIRE                   1633 104.28107.66 2.89 30.09 49.00 25.68 106.14 2.98 29.14 48.93 25.09 104.28 3.06 28.79 47.34 25.09 
33   PAUL ROBINSON                                     TRIUMPH SPITFIRE                   1634 107.24110.16 2.78 32.99 48.74 25.65 109.64 2.93 32.48 48.73 25.50 107.24 2.80 31.79 47.66 24.99 
71   TOM LAWTHER                                       ROVER SDI                          235                 
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Class 2

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Pos P 1 P 2

15   JONNY HAIR                                        BMW M3                             1  83.51  81.29  79.38  81.50  79.17  79.17 
51   ADRIAN MULHOLAND                                  FOD ESCORT RS 2000                 2  83.87  80.76  79.79  80.45  79.62  79.62 
7    DAVID GIBSON                                      FORD ESCORT MK2                    3  88.43  85.38  81.75  81.53  80.89  80.89 
14   Paul Dorrity                                      Peugeot 205                        4 104.48  95.96  90.79  90.21  88.50  88.50 
79   ANTHONY UPTON                                     RENAULT CLIO 200                   5  97.00  95.36  92.98  91.94  90.25  90.25 
71   TOM LAWTHER                                       ROVER SDI                          6  87.83  85.12    No Run 

Class 3

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Pos P 1 P 2

44   DAVID HUNTER                                      SUBARU                             1  88.54  73.95  73.24  78.94  73.06  73.06 
150  MICHAEL WHITE                                     SUBARU LEGACY                      2  81.45 101.84  76.75  80.07  77.31  76.75 
741  BARRY GRIFFIN                                     SUBARU IMPREZA                     3  84.65  82.22  81.62  79.38  79.99  79.38 

Class 4

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Pos P 1 P 2

76   PHILL DORMAN                                      LOCOST 1700                        1  84.74  83.60  82.92 FAIL   82.92 
50   KEVIN HAVERON                                     WESTFIELD                          2  90.51  87.33  87.41  83.63  83.48  83.48 

Class 6A

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Pos P 1 P 2

178  DAVID McCLURG                                     CITROEN AX                         1  89.92  84.30  80.84  81.53  80.97  80.84 
17   GORDON FOGARTY                                    FIAT X19                           2  88.60  84.98  83.70  82.84  81.71  81.71 

Class 6B

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Pos P 1 P 2

4    SEVEN GAULT                                       CITROEN SAXO                       1  82.71  78.35  75.72  75.61   75.61 
88   MAL HAVERON                                       MAZDA MX5                          2  92.85  91.17  95.85  88.64  87.14  87.14 
9    ALWYN BUCHANAN                                    NISSAN MICRA                       3  93.78  90.48  90.11  88.86  88.19  88.19 
19   PAUL BUCHANAN                                     NISSAN MICRA                       4  95.45  90.35  88.54  88.22  88.27  88.22 

Class 7

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Pos P 1 P 2

711  RICHARD McCARTNEY                                 WESTFIELD                          1  84.97  83.61  80.43  79.86  78.51  78.51 

Class 8

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Pos P 1 P 2

138  ROGER GAGE                                        MINI SPECIAL SALON                 1  74.86  72.83  71.83 174.78 FAIL  71.83 

Class 9

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Pos P 1 P 2

11   Neil Duggan                                       Peugeot 205 RWD                    1  77.62  76.18  74.50  72.55  71.96  71.96 
306  DAVID FRANCIS                                     ESCORT COSWORTH                    2  75.13  74.10  73.15  72.34  72.51  72.34 

Page 2



Class 10

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Pos P 1 P 2

41   ALAN RODDY                                        CITROEN SAXO 1600S                 1  82.37  79.20  78.16  78.87  77.54  77.54 

Class 11

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Pos P 1 P 2

102  THOMAS PURDY                                      FORD ESCORT                        1  84.85  81.56  80.51  78.95  79.56  78.95 

Class 12

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Pos P 1 P 2

901  IAN LANCASHIRE                                    SUBARU IMPREZA                     1  74.13  71.94  71.73  70.23   70.23 
90   MARK LANCASHIRE                                   SUBARU IMPREZA                     2  79.86  75.84  74.71  72.25 FAIL  72.25 

Class 14

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Pos P 1 P 2

113  RICHARD McGIMPSEY                                 RMG BUSA                           1  76.43  72.25  69.58  69.15  68.05  68.05 
13   ROBERT McGIMOSEY                                  RMG BUSA                           2  76.40  73.19  70.83  68.94  68.37  68.37 

Class 15

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Pos P 1 P 2

78   GRAHAM THOMPSON                                   GTR TURBO                          1  65.13   65.54  66.19  63.72  63.72 
40   ANDY HAWTHORNE                                    REYNARD LOTUS                      2  72.95  70.15  73.61  67.77  66.74  66.74 
120  SEAMUS MORRIS                                     PILBEAM MP62                       3  71.98  95.58  67.99  68.47   67.99 

Class 16

No. Name Car Timed Runs       Best   Pos P 1 P 2

8    GORDON BUCKLEY                                    FORD ESCORT MK1                    1  87.57  86.06  83.42  81.60  80.33  80.33 
62   STEPHEN STRAIN                                    FORD ESCORT K1                     2  87.08  85.45  83.28  83.79  80.66  80.66 
73   ROBERT DAVISON                                    MGB GT                             3  90.43  89.27  86.88  86.19  86.40  86.19 
77   MICHAEL HUDSON                                    TRIUMPH SPITFIRE                   4 110.91 107.86 107.66 106.14 104.28 104.28 
33   PAUL ROBINSON                                     TRIUMPH SPITFIRE                   5 113.45 112.64 110.16 109.64 107.24 107.24 
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